
LOT 2
IN OR 1563/1328
1999 REDM DW/MH

GREEN TAMMY L
44971 PINEBREEZE CIR
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

04-1N-25-276C-0002-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8006.00

06/29/2007 DJ
06/29/2007 DJ 05/30/2023 MLU

05/16/2019 KBA 1.21 54,450 0 0 54,450

STANDARD
6

45,895
2,326
54,450

102,671
55,585
47,086

HX HB WX 30,000
17,086

102,671
0

77,238

1563/1328 4/28/2008 WD U I 01 18,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHITWOOD GILBERTG & T

GREEN TAMMY L

1355/0939 10/04/2005 WD U I 11 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HIGGINBOTHAM MARVIN E

CHITWOOD GILBERT & 
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MH992747 MH MOVE-ON 0 01/07/1999

2008HX Base Yr

44971 PINEBREEZE CIR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 1,212 117.6000 82.32 99,772 1999 1999 0 0 0 54.00 46.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1176

BAS 1,176 100 1,176 44,532

UOP 144 25 36 1,363

1,320 1,212 45,895

BAS=[YR=2007]  W49 S24 E19 UOP=[YR=2007]  S12 E12 N12 W12$
E30 N24$.

BAS
2007

49

24

19

30

24

UOP
2007

12

12

12

12

1 0351 CARPORT MT 0 100 20 18 360.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2006 2006 3 31 1,116

2 0752 USP 0 100 12 12 144.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2008 2008 3 56 1,210

2,326

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 0006 0.00 0.00 1.21 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 54,450


